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U-21 Championship
2020/21 3rd round, Match #21

Friday, 19.09.2020, 16:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

12 Chekotun Andrii
20 Mazur Yevhenii (C)
14 Oliinyk Viktor
4 Ostroverkh Serhii
7 Kirylenko
21 Korol Denys
17 Shcherbatiuk Anton
9 Romanovskij Daniel
11 Kravchuk Andrii
3 Ablitarov Rizvan
16 Neplyah Yevgen

Substitutes
18 Husin Ivan
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir
6 Matvieichuk Valentyn
13 Hretsaichuk Andrii
19 Osadchuk Pavlo

Coach
Burlaka Vladyslav

81 Taran Illia
8 Shevchenko Danylo
4 Chushenko Vladyslav
17 Kashperuk Ivan
9 Mashtalir Serhii
19 Humeniak Dmytro
10 Kryvda Oleh
16 Kurtanych Ruslan
31 Lutsiv V (C)
5 Lutsiv P
7 Navrotskyi Maksym

Substitutes
20 Durdas Andrii
13 Skyba Yevhenii
27 Hanych Dmytro
14 Karpiak Dmytro
18 Maksymets Maksym
24 Romashev Denys
71 Stepantsov Bohdan

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 3rd round, Match #21
Friday, 19.09.2020, 16:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
39' 9 Mashtalir Serhii

9 Romanovskij Daniel
19 Osadchuk Pavlo 46'

11 Kravchuk Andrii
18 Husin Ivan 46'

3 Ablitarov Rizvan
13 Hretsaichuk Andrii 46'

62' 7 Navrotskyi Maksym
18 Maksymets Maksym

13 Hretsaichuk Andrii 63'

17 Shcherbatiuk Anton
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir 66'

16 Neplyah Yevgen
6 Matvieichuk Valentyn 66'

80' 10 Kryvda Oleh
20 Durdas Andrii

82' 4 Chushenko Vladyslav

4 Ostroverkh Serhii 87'

20 Mazur Yevhenii 89'

19 Osadchuk Pavlo 90+1'
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